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Nombre
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58

37
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39
34
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26
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27

33
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35
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61

19
38
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RUNVASPORT

Carlos Jesus

Roberto
Jaime
Alberto
Diego
David
Javier
Fernando
Pablo
Angel

Francisco

Carlos

Javier
Francisco Javier

Alvaro
lvan

Rafael
Victor

Angel

Jose Manuel
Alvaro
Josito

César

Luis Alfonso
Raul

Pablo
Carlos
Daniel
Angel
Fernando
Esther

Alberto
Diego

Alvaro

Raul

Miguel Angel
Jose Angel
Maria

Luis

Apellidos
Verdugo Falcon

Basz Cermefio
Alonso Lorenzo
Garcia Rubio
Garcia Millas

Fernandez Velasco

Redondo
Rodriguez

Gonzalez Garcia
Blanco Rivas
Calle Diaz

Escudero Herrero

Del Pozo Riafio
Martin Alonso
Rico

Manso Santamaria
Tapia

Sanchez Pérez

Ofiate Martin

Sampedro Ibafiez

Pérez Fernandez
Mufioz Gomez
Cano Redondo

Calle Diaz

Escudero Sambade

Medrano
Herguedas

Llanos Tola

Pol Cilleruelo

Categoria

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL

C.D. EL PARAMILLO

ENTRECORTADOS CABEZON

DE PISUERGA

MONICA PARIENTE

COJOS RUNNING

TRIATLON PISUERGA

CD SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

C.D.SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

C.D.SOLORUNNERS

VALLADOLID
) CD SOLORUNNERS
Gbémez Pascual VALLADOLID
Bernal Gonzalez SOLORUNNERS
) 3 C.D.SOLORUNNERS
Sanchez Lopez VALLADOLID
Gomez Perez
. COMERCIAL ULSA
Lazaro Oliver ATLETISMO
Pardo Garcia
Lorenzo HDK
Roldan Moral
Rodriguez Juarez
Estaire Bermejo
Martin Vega
i B COMERCIAL ULSA
Rodriguez Garcia ATLETISMO
wWww.runvaspo rt.es

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

VALLADOLID

CABEZON DE
PISUERGA

BOECILLO

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

RENEDO DE
ESGUEVA

VALLADOLID

MENESES DE
CAMPOS

PALENCIA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

LA CISTERNIGA

VALLADOLID

TUDELA DE
DUERO

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
TRASPINEDO

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

FLECHA, LA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

1de2

00:35:51

00:37:44
00:38:33
00:38:39
00:39:11
00:39:26

00:40:45
00:41:03
00:41:41
00:42:04
00:42:28

00:43:05

00:43:19
00:43:20

00:45:17
00:45:19
00:45:53

00:46:01

00:46:11

00:46:15
00:46:20
00:47:12

00:47:22
00:47:26

00:47:30
00:47:39
00:47:55

00:47:55
00:47:55
00:47:56

00:47:56

00:48:04

00:48:16
00:49:32

00:49:48
00:49:52
00:50:00

00:50:24
00:50:41
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32
18

5

47

22

71
3

69

62

41

54
53

64
55
15

49

56
65

52
60
20

43

51
1
6

12

24

76
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Nombre

Marfa
Ascension

Victor
Enrique
Mar

Jose Manuel

Conchi
Rafael
Andrea
Roberto

Carlos

Hector

Pedro Manuel
Manuel

Raquel
Mario
Quirino
Jose Luis
Fernando
Daniel
Ménica
Gabriel

Jara

Alvaro

Rubén
Santiago
Ana

Rebeca
Jose Andrés
Ignacio

10 KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

De Frutos Garcia

Juan Juan
Espinel Martinez

Bengoechea
Menéndez

Pedrero Jiménez

Ferrero Viejo
Velasco Rivero
Arias

Tudela Guijarro

Rodriguez Lopez

Moro Caneba

Club

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

Categoria

LA SENDA DE ARROYO

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

Quindoés Ferradas

Prieto Cunquero

San Segundo Saez

LA RAYA TRAIL ALCARNICES

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

Quindés Ferradas

Diez Tocino

Perez Rodriguez

LA RAYA TRAIL ALCANICES

Quindés Ferradas

Sanchez Garcia

Prieto

Rodriguez
Gonzalez

LA RAYA TRAIL ALCANICES

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

Fernandez Morales

Nieto

Prades Cano
Alario Rodriguez
Benito

Catalina Fernandez

Garcia Mufoz
Tremifio Gomez

BEER RUNNERS PUCELA

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
FLECHA, LA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
MADRID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

CALERA DE
LEON

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ZARATAN

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

2de2

META

00:50:48

00:50:50
00:51:21

00:51:23

00:51:43

00:51:53
00:52:29
00:52:40
00:53:35

00:53:47

00:53:48

00:54:27
00:54:34

00:56:41
00:56:52
00:56:54

00:57:56

00:59:00
00:59:31

00:59:52
00:59:52
00:59:55

01:00:50

01:01:30
01:08:49
01:08:50
01:08:53
01:12:07
01:24:26




